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Brandon

Top Players Home

#1 Rubio 154 Pass Yds

#3 Davis 130 Rush Yds

#3 Davis 75 Rec Yds

1 2 3 4 F

7 6 7 12 32

13 0 7 6 26

Away Top Players

Rest of team 156 Pass Yds

Rest of team 143 Rush Yds

Rest of team 156 Rec Yds

Scoring Summary

First Quarter GHS BHS

TD 8 Yd Run (Kick) 0 7

TD 62 Yd Fumble Return (Failed Two-Point
Conversion)

0 13

TD Tyson Davis 52 Yd Pass From Aidan Rubio
(Riley Moore Kick)

7 13

Second Quarter GHS BHS

TD Tyson Davis 73 Yd Run (Riley Moore Kick
No Good)

13 13

Third Quarter GHS BHS

TD Tyson Davis 14 Yd Run (Riley Moore Kick) 20 13

TD 60 Yd Kickoff Return (Kick) 20 20

Fourth Quarter GHS BHS

TD Gage Ashley 29 Yd Pass From Aidan
Rubio (Riley Moore Kick No Good)

26 20

Team Totals

Total Plays 42 75

Total Yards 334 299

Passing Yards 182 156

Rushing Yards 152 143

First Downs 10 15

Third Down Efficiency 4-9 
(44%)

7-16 
(44%)

Fourth Down Efficiency 0-1 
(0%)

1-4 
(25%)

Turnovers 1 3

Fumbles Lost 1 -

Interceptions Thrown - 3

Penalties 3 9

Yards 16 59



TD Aidan Rubio 2 Yd Run (Failed Two-Point
Conversion)

32 20

TD 7 Yd Pass (Kick No Good) 32 26

Fourth Quarter GHS BHS

Passing Comp/Att Yds TD Int Long 2PT

#1 A. Rubio 5/10 154 2 - - -

#3 T. Davis 1/2 24 - - - -

#16 N. Robb 1/1 4 - - - -

Rushing Att Yds TD Long Fum 2PT

#3 T. Davis 9 130 2 - - -

#24 J. Vines 5 13 - - - -

#16 N. Robb 2 9 - - - -

#4 J. Brandon 6 1 - - - -

#29 T. Reickel 3 -1 - - - -

Rest of team - - - - - -

Receiving Rec Yds TD Long Fum 2PT

#7 G. Ashley 3 79 - - - -

#3 T. Davis 2 75 1 - - -

#1 A. Rubio 2 28 - - - -

Passing Comp/Att Yds TD Int Long 2PT

Rest of team 9/21 156 1 3 44 -

Rushing Att Yds TD Long Fum 2PT

Rest of team 45 143 1 11 - 1

Receiving Rec Yds TD Long Fum 2PT

Rest of team 9 156 1 44 - -

Tk Ast Sck TFL Sfty Int Fum Blks TD

#3 T. Davis 6 9 - - - 3 - - -

Tk Ast Sck TFL Sfty Int Fum Blks TD

Rest of team - - - - - - 1 1 1

Offense

Defense



#10 M. Decichi 5 15 - 1 - - 1 - -

#24 J. Vines 3 8 - - - - - - -

#29 T. Reickel 3 13 - - - - - - -

#16 N. Robb 2 2 - - - - - - -

#7 G. Ashley 2 3 - - - - - - -

#11 L. Robinson 2 3 - - - 1 - - -

#17 E. Williams 2 8 - 1 - - - - -

#4 J. Brandon 1 2 - - - - - - -

#14 M. Warren 1 1 - - - - - - -

#18 R. Moore 1 - - - - - - - -

#21 D. Morhman 1 4 - - - - - - -

#23 J. Powers 1 5 - - - - - - -

#50 J. McClard 1 4 - - - - - - -

#64 K. Patterson 1 8 - - - - - - -

#65 T. Brozo 1 6 - - - - - - -

#56 A. Templeton - 1 - - - - - - -

Tk Ast Sck TFL Sfty Int Fum Blks TD

Kickoff Returns Ret Avg TD Long

#4 J. Brandon 2 19 - -

Punt Returns Ret Avg TD Long

No Punt Returns

Kicking FG % PAT Pts

#18 R. Moore 0 0.0
%

2 2

Kickoff Num Yrds Long TB

Kickoff Returns Ret Avg TD Long

Rest of team 8 0 1 -

Punt Returns Ret Avg TD Long

Rest of team 4 0 - -

Kicking FG % PAT Pts

Rest of team - - 3 3

Kickoff Num Yrds Long TB

Special Teams



#18 R. Moore 6 - - 1

Kickoff Num Yrds Long TB

Punting Num Avg In
20

Long

#18 R. Moore 3 33 - -

Rest of team 2 - - -

Kickoff Num Yrds Long TB

Punting Num Avg In
20

Long

Rest of team 2 0 - -

;


